
Summer Exam Draft Timetable 2024

Date AM/PM Level Board Subject Paper Code Length

Mon 13 May AM CAMX/ID3 RSA IT U1 Fundamentals of IT 5840/1 1hr 30m
Tue 14 May AM GCE/A EDEXL/GCE Business Market  People & Global BU 9BSO/01 2hrs
Tue 14 May AM CAMX/EC3 RSA Business EC3BUS: U1 the Business Environment 05835/01 2hrs
Wed 15 May AM GCE/A EDEXL/GCE Business Markets & Business Behaviour 9ECO/01 2hrs
Wed 15 May PM BTNG/B EDEXL/KSQ Sport Anatomy and Physiology 31524H01 1hr 30m
Thu 16 May AM GCSE/9FC EDEXL/GCSE Mathematics Non-Calculator [F] 1MA1/1F 1hr 30m
Thu 16 May AM GCSE/9FC EDEXL/GCSE Mathematics Non-Calculator [H] 1MA1/1H 1hr 30m
Fri 17 May AM CAMX/EC3 RSA Business U2 Working in Business 05835/02 1hr 30m
Fri 17 May AM GCE/A OCR Psychology Research Methods Writen H567/01 2hrs
Fri 17 May PM CAMX/ID3 RSA IT U2 Global Information 05840/02 1hr 30m
Fri 17 May PM BTNG/B EDEXL/KSQ Health & Social Care Working in Health and Social Care 31491H01 1hr 30m
Mon 20 May AM GCE/A AQA Sociology Paper 1 7192/1 2hrs
Mon 20 May PM GCE/A EDEXL/GCE Business National & Global Economy 9ECO/02 2hrs
Tue 21 May AM GCE/A EDEXL/GCE Business Activs  Decision & Strats. 9BSO/02 2hrs
Wed 22 May AM GCE/A OCR Psychology Psychlgcl Thm Thrgh Std Wtn H567/02 2hrs
Thu 23 May AM BTNG/B EDEXL/KSQ CPLD Children's Development 31597H01 1hr 45m
Fri 24 May AM GCE/A AQA Physics Paper 1 7408/1 2hrs
Fri 24 May AM GCE/A AQA English Literature English Literature A ADV P1 7712/1 3hrs
Mon 03 Jun AM GCSE/9FC EDEXL/GCSE Mathematics Calculator [F] 1MA1/2F 1hr 30m
Mon 03 Jun AM GCSE/9FC EDEXL/GCSE Mathematics Calculator [H] 1MA1/2H 1hr 30m
Mon 03 Jun PM GCE/A OCR Psychology Applied Psychology Wtn H567/03 2hrs
Tue 04 Jun AM GCE/A AQA Sociology Paper 2 7192/2 2hrs
Tue 04 Jun PM GCE/A EDEXL/GCE Mathematics Pure Mathematics 1 9MAO/01 2hrs
Wed 05 Jun AM GCE/A AQA English Literature Paper 2 Opt A 7712/2A 2hrs 30m
Wed 05 Jun PM GCE/A AQA Biology Paper 1 7402/1 2hrs
Wed 05 Jun PM L3/L3 WJEC/GCE Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based 4543UD0-1 1hr 30m
Thu 06 Jun AM GCE/A AQA Physics Paper 2 7408/2 2hrs
Thu 06 Jun AM GCE/A EDEXL/GCE Business Investigating Business 9BSO/03 2hrs
Fri 07 Jun AM GCE/A EDEXL/GCE Economics Micro & Macro Economics 9ECO/03 2hrs
Mon 10 Jun AM GCE/A OCR Chemistry Periodic Table Elements H432/01 2hrs 15m
Tue 11 Jun PM GCE/A EDEXL/GCE Mathematics Pure Mathematics Paper 2 9MAO/02 2hrs
Tue 11 Jun PM GCE/A AQA Sociology Paper 3 7192/3 2hrs
Fri 14 Jun AM GCE/A AQA Biology Paper 2 7402/2 2hrs
Fri 14 Jun AM GCE/A EDEXL/GCE Italian Listen.  Read. & Translate. 9IN0/01 2hrs
Mon 17 Jun AM GCE/A AQA Physics Paper 3 Sections A & B Opt B 7408/3/B 2hrs
Tue 18 Jun AM GCE/A OCR Chemistry Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn H432/02 2hrs 15m
Wed 19 Jun AM GCE/A AQA Biology Paper 3 7402/3 2hrs
Thu 20 Jun PM GCE/A EDEXL/GCE Mathematics Statistics & Mechanics 9MA0/03 2hrs
Fri 21 Jun AM GCE/A OCR Chemistry Unified Chemistry Wtn H432/03 1hr 30m
Fri 21 Jun AM GCE/A EDEXL/GCE Italian Writ. Resp. Works & Trans 9IN0/02 2hrs 40m


